

INVOICE # T25-43357
PURCHASE ORDER # 25-43357
DATE Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99
TEMPORARY IMPORT

COMMERCIAL INVOICE



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact James Phillips
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha-Qatar
Mr. Wajid Ali **Contact** Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020103/104 Tel: +974-44020135
wajid@petromech.com.qa abigail@petromech.com.qa

INCOTERMS DDP - Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting, Doha, Qatar

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	SCHEDULE B	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG	Cost Per Unit	Total Cost
1	27818	ROV blast structure block	2	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	15.00	30.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 420.00
2	850	Bullhose Gaskets	10	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.05	0.50	\$ 27.78	\$ 277.80
3	869	Chicago hose Gaskets	10	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.05	0.50	\$ 22.06	\$ 220.60
4	27810	Air inlet connectors	1	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.05	0.05	\$ 54.29	\$ 54.29
5	27811	2 inch Plastic Washers	2	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.04	0.08	\$ 10.30	\$ 20.60
6	27814	Blast pot O ring	1	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.03	0.03	\$ 14.50	\$ 14.50
7	28030	Moisture trap Gaskets	3	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.04	0.12	\$ 41.70	\$ 125.10
8	28029	Blast unit rotation bearings	2	ea	Korea	8424.90.2000	0.22	0.44	\$ 89.20	\$ 178.40
9	244210	Air outlet stopper	1	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.01	0.01	\$ 21.20	\$ 21.20
10	3216	Metal washers	12	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.01	0.12	\$ 9.20	\$ 110.40
11	856	Blast unit gaskets	4	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.03	0.12	\$ 17.10	\$ 68.40
12	28052	Long neck bolts	6	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.09	0.54	\$ 21.70	\$ 130.20
13	27818	Blast media plug	1	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.02	0.02	\$ 13.20	\$ 13.20
14	27817	Air outlet washers	2	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.05	0.10	\$ 7.20	\$ 14.40
15	28053	Bolts	6	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.10	0.60	\$ 9.10	\$ 54.60
16	2711151	Threaded air connectors	2	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.05	0.10	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00
17	30015	Unistrat support beams	3	ea	U.S.A.	7308.90.1000	4.00	12.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 630.00
18	30016	Unistrat support beams with wheels	3	ea	U.S.A.	7308.90.1000	4.00	12.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 720.00
19	27803	Long structure piping threaded	7	ea	U.S.A.	7318.15.9000	0.05	0.35	\$ 110.00	\$ 770.00
20	27802	Short structure piping threaded	7	ea	U.S.A.	7318.15.9000	0.05	0.35	\$ 56.00	\$ 392.00
21	27801	Structure connection piping threaded	6	ea	U.S.A.	7318.15.9000	1.00	6.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 204.00
22	27814	Nozzle connectors/extendors long	2	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.45	0.90	\$ 310.00	\$ 620.00
23	27815	nozzle connectors/extendors short	4	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.45	1.80	\$ 210.00	\$ 840.00
24	30017	Complete abrasive blaster	1	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	2.00	2.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
25	30018	Sand blasting nozzles	2	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.45	0.90	\$ 82.10	\$ 164.20
26	271112247	Air hoses	3	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	1.50	4.50	\$ 310.20	\$ 930.60
27	111427	Regulators for Air	2	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.75	1.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 220.00
28	4524250533	Milwaukee toolbox	1	ea	U.S.A.	3923.10.0000	10.00	10.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 124.00
29	RB32	Ridgid toolbox	1	ea	U.S.A.	3923.10.0000	49.00	49.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
30	27813	Blaster pipe extention	1	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	1.50	1.50	\$ 156.00	\$ 156.00

VALUE \$ 13,144.49

James Phillips
Warehouse Logistics Manager

These Commodities Licensed by the U.S for Ultimate Destination of Qatar

These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first Export Clearance Requirements and Authorities Part 758-page 10 Export Administration Regulations Bureau of Industry and Security November 17, 2023 obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations.

INVOICE # T25-43357
PURCHASE ORDER # 25-43357
DATE Tuesday, November 11, 2025

TEMPORARY IMPORT

PACKING LIST



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
 7600 Whitepine Road
 North Chesterfield, VA 23237
 United States of America
Contact James Phillips
 james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
 UDC Tower 27th Floor, The Pearl
 Doha-Qatar
Mr. Wajid Ali **Contact** Abigail Agatsuma
 Tel: +974-44020103/104 Tel: +974-44020135
 wajid@petromech.com.qa abigail@petromech.com.qa

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
1	27818	ROV blast structure block	2	ea	U.S.A.	15.00	30.00
2	850	Bullhose Gaskets	10	ea	U.S.A.	0.05	0.50
3	869	Chicago hose Gaskets	10	ea	U.S.A.	0.05	0.50
4	27810	Air inlet connectors	1	ea	U.S.A.	0.05	0.05
5	27811	2 inch Plastic Washers	2	ea	U.S.A.	0.04	0.08
6	27814	Blast pot O ring	1	ea	U.S.A.	0.03	0.03
7	28030	Moisture trap Gaskets	3	ea	U.S.A.	0.04	0.12
8	28029	Blast unit rotation bearings	2	ea	Korea	0.22	0.44
9	244210	Air outlet stopper	1	ea	U.S.A.	0.01	0.01
10	3216	Metal washers	12	ea	U.S.A.	0.01	0.12
11	856	Blast unit gaskets	4	ea	U.S.A.	0.03	0.12
12	28052	Long neck bolts	6	ea	U.S.A.	0.09	0.54
13	27818	Blast media plug	1	ea	U.S.A.	0.02	0.02
14	27817	Air outlet washers	2	ea	U.S.A.	0.05	0.10
15	28053	Bolts	6	ea	U.S.A.	0.10	0.60
16	2711151	Threaded air connectors	2	ea	U.S.A.	0.05	0.10
17	30015	Unistrat support beams	3	ea	U.S.A.	4.00	12.00
18	30016	Unistrat support beams with wheels	3	ea	U.S.A.	4.00	12.00
19	27803	Long structure piping threaded	7	ea	U.S.A.	0.05	0.35
20	27802	Short structure piping threaded	7	ea	U.S.A.	0.05	0.35
21	27801	Structure connection piping threaded	6	ea	U.S.A.	1.00	6.00
22	27814	Nozzle connectors/extendors long	2	ea	U.S.A.	0.45	0.90
23	27815	nozzle connectors/extendors short	4	ea	U.S.A.	0.45	1.80
24	30017	Complete abrasive blaster	1	ea	U.S.A.	2.00	2.00
25	30018	Sand blasting nozzles	2	ea	U.S.A.	0.45	0.90
26	271112247	Air hoses	3	ea	U.S.A.	1.50	4.50
27	111427	Regulators for Air	2	ea	U.S.A.	0.75	1.50
28	4524250533	Milwauke toolbox	1	ea	U.S.A.	10.00	10.00
29	RB32	Ridgid toolbox	1	ea	U.S.A.	49.00	49.00

INVOICE # T25-43357
PURCHASE ORDER # 25-43357
DATE Tuesday, November 11, 2025

TEMPORARY IMPORT

PACKING LIST



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact James Phillips
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha-Qatar
Mr. Wajid Ali **Contact** Abigall Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020103/104 Tel: +974-44020135
wajid@petromech.com.qa abigall@petromech.com.qa

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
30	27813	Blaster pipe extention	1	ea	U.S.A.	1.50	1.50

NET WEIGHT 136.13 kgs.

GROSS WEIGHT 154.22 kgs.

Dimensions 105x105x77 CM